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 Lender Website 
1.  1st Capital Bank https://www.1stcapital.bank/  
2.  3CORE Inc. https://3coreedc.org/  
3.  Accessity* https://accessity.org/  
4.  Accion Opportunity Fund Community Development* https://aofund.org/  
5.  Acelera Financial Corp https://acelerafinancial.com/  
6.  AltCap California https://www.alt-cap.org/  
7.  Amalgamated Bank https://www.amalgamatedbank.com/  
8.  American Business Bank https://www.americanbb.bank/  
9.  American River Bank https://www.bankofmarin.com/  
10.  American Riviera Bank https://americanriviera.bank/  
11.  AmPac Tri-State CDC, Inc Dba AmPac Business 

Capital 
https://ampac.com/  

12.  Arcata Economic Development Corporation (AEDC) https://www.aedc1.org/  
13.  BAC Community Bank https://www.bankbac.com/  
14.  Banc of California https://bancofcal.com/  
15.  Bank of Marin https://www.bankofmarin.com/  
16.  Bank of San Francisco https://www.bankbsf.com/  
17.  Bank of Southern California https://www.banksocal.com/  
18.  Bankers Small Business CDC of California* https://cdcloans.com/  
19.  Beneficial State Bank https://beneficialstatebank.com/  
20.  Bridge Bank, a division of Western Alliance Bank https://www.westernalliancebancorporation.com/

bridge-bank/  
21.  BSD Capital, LLC dba Lendistry https://lendistry.com/  
22.  California Bank and Trust, a trade name for Zions 

Bancorporation N.A. 
https://www.calbanktrust.com/  

23.  California Bank of Commerce https://www.californiabankofcommerce.com/  
24.  California Business Bank https://www.californiabusinessbank.com/  
25.  California Capital Financial Development Corporation https://cacapital.org/  
26.  California Coastal Rural Development Corporation https://www.calcoastal.org/  
27.  California Credit Union https://www.ccu.com/  
28.  California FarmLink https://www.californiafarmlink.org/  
29.  CDC Small Business Finance* https://cdcloans.com/  
30.  Central Valley Community Bank https://www.cvcb.com/  
31.  Citizens Business Bank https://www.cbbank.com/  
32.  City National Bank https://www.cnb.com/  
33.  Civic Community Partners https://civicsd.com/  
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34.  Clearinghouse CDFI https://www.clearinghousecdfi.com/  
35.  Coasthills Credit Union https://coasthills.coop/  
36.  Commercial Bank of California https://www.cbcal.com/  
37.  Community Bank of Santa Maria https://www.yourcbsm.com/  
38.  Community Bank of the Bay https://www.bankcbb.com/  
39.  Community Valley Bank https://www.yourcvb.com/  
40.  Community West Bank https://www.communitywestbank.com/  
41.  Community Vision Capital & Consulting https://communityvisionca.org/  
42.  Cornerstone Community Bank https://www.bankcornerstone.com/  
43.  East West Bank https://www.eastwestbank.com/  
44.  Economic Development and Financing Corporation https://www.edfc.org/  
45.  Economic Development Collaborative – Ventura 

County* 
https://edcollaborative.com/regional-profile-
ventura-county/  

46.  Endeavor Bank https://www.bankendeavor.com/  
47.  Enterprise Bank & Trust  https://www.enterprisebank.com/  
48.  Farmers & Merchants Bank of Central California https://www.fmbonline.com/  
49.  First Bank https://www.first.bank/  
50.  First Choice Bank  https://www.enterprisebank.com/  
51.  First Citizens Bank https://www.firstcitizens.com/  
52.  First Commercial Bank (USA) https://www.bankfcb.com/en-us/  
53.  First Community Capital, Inc https://www.fccbi.org/  
54.  First General Bank https://www.fgbusa.com/  
55.  First Foundation Bank  https://www.firstfoundationinc.com/  
56.  First Northern Bank of Dixon https://www.thatsmybank.com/  
57.  Fresno Area Hispanic Foundation https://www.fresnoahf.org/  
58.  Fresno CDFI dba Access Plus Capital* https://www.accesspluscapital.com/  
59.  Fresno First Bank https://www.fresnofirstbank.com/  
60.  Fresno Madera Farm Credit ACA, PCA, FLCA https://www.fmfarmcredit.com/  
61.  Genesis LA Economic Growth Corporation https://www.genesisla.org/  
62.  Golden Bank N.A.  https://www.goldenbank-na.com/  
63.  Heritage Bank of Commerce  https://www.heritagebankofcommerce.bank/  
64.  Home Bank of California https://www.hbc.bank/  
65.  Five Star Bank https://www.fivestarbank.com/  
66.  Inclusive Action for the City* https://www.inclusiveaction.org/  
67.  Incommons Bank N.A. https://www.incommonsbank.com/  
68.  Infinity Bank https://www.goinfinitybank.com/  
69.  International City Bank https://icb.biz/  
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70.  Live Oak Bank https://www.liveoakbank.com/  
71.  Local Initiatives Support Corporation https://www.lisc.org/  
72.  Manufacturers Bank https://www.manufacturersbank.com/  
73.  Main Street Launch* https://mainstreetlaunch.org/  
74.  Merchants Bank of Commerce  https://www.mboc.com/  
75.  Mission Bank https://www.missionbank.com/  
76.  Mission Community Loan Fund LLC (MEDA/Fondo 

Adelante)* 
https://medasf.org/category/mission-community-
loan-fund/  

77.  Mission Driven Finance* https://www.missiondrivenfinance.com/  
78.  Mission Valley Bank https://www.missionvalleybank.com/  
79.  Montecito Bank & Trust https://montecito.bank/  
80.  National Asian American Coalition* http://www.naac.org/  
81.  National Community Reinvestment Coalition 

Community Development Fund 
https://ncrc.org/  

82.  National Minority Supplier Development Council 
Business Consortium Fund, Inc. 

https://bcfcapital.com/  

83.  Nebraska State Bank https://www.fsa-loans.com/  
84.  Neighborhood National Bank https://www.mynnb.com/  
85.  Oak Valley Community Bank https://www.ovcb.com/  
86.  Opening Doors, Inc https://www.openingdoorsinc.org/  
87.  PACE* https://pacela.org/  
88.  Pacific Coast Regional Small Business Development 

Corporation* 
http://www.pcrcorp.org/  

89.  Pacific Community Ventures* https://www.pacificcommunityventures.org/  
90.  Pacific Enterprise Bank https://www.pacificenterprisebank.com/  
91.  Pacific Premier Bank https://www.ppbi.com/  
92.  Pacific Valley Bank https://www.pacificvalleybank.com/  
93.  Partners Bank of California https://www.pbofca.com/  
94.  Pinnacle Bank https://www.pinnacle.bank/  
95.  Poppy Bank  https://www.poppy.bank/  
96.  Premier Valley Bank https://www.premiervalleybank.com/  
97.  Prestamos CDFI https://www.prestamosloans.org/  
98.  Primary Funding Corporation https://primaryfunding.com/  
99.  REDF Impact Investing Fund https://redf.org/what-we-do/impact-lending/  
100.  Redwood Capital Bank  https://www.redwoodcapitalbank.com/  
101.  River City Bank https://rivercitybank.com/  
102.  River Valley Community Bank https://www.myrvcb.com/  
103.  RSF Social Finance https://rsfsocialfinance.org/  
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104.  Rural Community Assistance Corporation  www.rcac.org/  
105.  Santa Cruz Community Credit Union https://www.scccu.org/  
106.  Santa Cruz County Bank https://www.sccountybank.com/  
107.  Savings Bank of Mendocino County https://www.savingsbank.com/  
108.  SCE Federal Credit Union http://www.scefcu.org/  
109.  Silicon Valley Bank https://www.svb.com/  
110.  Small Business Development Corporation of Orange 

County 
https://sbfdoc.org/  

111.  State Bank of India (California) https://www.sbical.com/  
112.  Summit State Bank https://www.summitstatebank.com/  
113.  Suncrest Bank https://www.cbbank.com/  
114.  Sunwest Bank https://www.sunwestbank.com/  
115.  TASI Bank – Division of Bank of Guam https://tasi.bank/  
116.  TMC Community Capital https://www.tmccommunitycapital.org/  
117.  Travis Credit Union https://www.traviscu.org/  
118.  Tri Counties Bank https://www.tcbk.com/  
119.  Umpqua Bank https://www.umpquabank.com/  
120.  United Business Bank  https://www.unitedbusinessbank.com/  
121.  United Fidelity Bank https://www.unitedfidelity.com/  
122.  United Security Bank https://www.unitedsecuritybank.com/  
123.  Valley First Credit Union  https://www.valleyfirstcu.org/  
124.  Valley Republic Bank https://www.valleyrepublic.bank/  
125.  Valley Small Business Development Corporation http://VSBDC.com/  
126.  Valley Strong Credit Union https://www.valleystrong.com/  
127.  Ventura County Credit Union https://www.vccuonline.net/  
128.  Vermont Slauson Local Development Corporation http://www.vsedc.org/  
129.  Western Alliance Bank, an Arizona Corporation https://www.westernalliancebancorporation.com/  
130.  Working Solutions CDFI* http://www.workingsolutions.org/  

 

Lenders marked with an asterisk (*) have made disaster loans and enrolled them into our COVID19 
Micro Loan Guarantee Program. 
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